52
Submersible Pumps
Features:
■ Heavy-duty stainless steel discharge head and motor bracket.
■ Stainless steel shaft, shell, intake screen and cable guard provides
corrosion resistance and longer pump life.
■ Glass-fi lled Noryl® impeller stage assemblies provide exceptional
strength and durability.

Motor
Fit
Ordering Info. Dimensions
Wt.
Model No. Order No. Pump End Only
50
1.5 3 4" 50FA15S6-PE 94825003 13.51 30
2 4 4" 50FA2S6-PE 94825004 15.13 31
3 5 4" 50FA3S6-PE 94825005 16.76 32
5 8 4" & 6" 50FA5S6-PE 94825008 21.63 36
7.5 11 4" & 6" 50FA7S6-PE 94825011 26.51 40
10 15 4" & 6" 50FA10S6-PE 94825015 32.94 46
75
3 3 4" 75FA3S6-PE 94827503 13.51 30
5 5 4" & 6" 75FA5S6-PE 94827505 16.76 32
7.5 7 4" & 6" 75FA7S6-PE 94827507 20.01 35
10 9 4" & 6" 75FA10S6-PE 94827509 23.26 38
15 13 6" 75FA15S6-PE 94827513 29.76 43
20 17 6" 75FA20S6-PE 94827517 36.19 48
25 23 6" 75FA25S6-PE 94827523 46.00 54
100
5 3 4" & 6" 100FA5S6-PE 94820003 14.62 30
7.5 5 4" & 6" 100FA7S6-PE 94820005 18.51 32
10 6 4" & 6" 100FA10S6-PE 94820006 20.49 34
15 9 6" 100FA15S6-PE 94820009 26.31 38
20 13 6" 100FA20S6-PE 94820013 34.07 43
25 16 6" 100FA25S6-PE 94820016 39.94 47
125
5 2 4" & 6" 125FA5S6-PE 94822502 12.94 29
7.5 3 4" & 6" 125FA7S6-PE 94822503 15.05 30
10 4 4" & 6" 125FA10S6-PE 94822504 17.13 31
15 7 6" 125FA15S6-PE 94822507 23.37 35
20 9 6" 125FA20S6-PE 94822509 27.54 38
25 11 6" 125FA25S6-PE 94822511 31.70 40
30 13 6" 125FA30S6-PE 94822513 35.87 43
40 18 6" 125FA40S6-PE 94822518 46.27 48
Stainless Steel Ordering Information
54
Submersible Pumps
6” High Capacity Pumps